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Questions

When was ADBP established

Which of the following institution was converted into IDBP:

When were the Pakistani banks nationalized:

Purchasing power theory of foreign exchange was presented in.

Which of the following institution was working before the establishment of ADBP

Which one of the following is not the preference of state bank of Pakistan

When the demand of any county's currency increses than the rate of exchange becomes.

For how many years the governor of State Bank of Pakistan is appointed:

PICIC was established as

The market where foreign moneys are bought and sold is.

When the State Bank of Pakistan came into existence

The instruments which are used in foreign receipts and payments called.

The method which is mostly use in making foreign payments are.

What is the number of members in the managements body of PICIC

Answers Choice

A. 1957
B. 1961
C. 1963
D. 1965

A. Pakistan industrial finance
corporation

B. Pakistan investment corporation
C. Industrial bank

D. Pakistan industrial and credit
investment corporation

1974
1984
1990
1994

1920
1962
1694
1881
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A. Agricultural development finance
corporation

B. Agricultural development bank
C.Bothaandb

. None of the above
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. Expansion in banking system

. Control over the supply of money
. Equal distribution of credit

To earn maximum profit
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. Unfavorable
Favorable

. Equilibrium

. None of these

3 years

7 years

10 years

None of the above

. Private company

. Limited company

. Partnership

None of the above

. Stock market

. Foreign exchang markets
Open market

None of these

1947
1948
1949
1970

. Letter of credit
. Foreign debts
Foreign exchange
None of these

. Telegraphic transfer
. Foreign bill of exchange
By post

. All of these

12
21
5
7

> DOWP U OWP DOWP DOWP DOWP DOWP DOWr DOW:

. I\_/Iint par parity theor_y



15

16

17

18

19

20

These thories of foreign exchange rate include.

Methods for making foreign payments includes.

When was the National Bank Of Pkaistan established:

Sate Bank of Pakistan advises the federal and provincial governments on following matter

ZTBL issues the loans for:

When was PICIC established
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. Ppurchasing power theory.
. All of these
. Letter of credit

. Foreign bills of exchange
. Foreing bank draft

1948

1950
1951

. Administrative

Political

. All the above

. Fishing and forest
. Breading of cattles
. Diary farming

1950
1951

. 1961



