

Principles of Banking Icom Part 2 English Medium Chapter 14 Online Test

Cr.	Quantiana	Anguara Chaisa
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When was ADBP established	A. 1957 B. 1961 C. 1963 D. 1965
2	Which of the following institution was converted into IDBP:	A. Pakistan industrial finance corporation B. Pakistan investment corporation C. Industrial bank D. Pakistan industrial and credit investment corporation
3	When were the Pakistani banks nationalized:	A. 1974 B. 1984 C. 1990 D. 1994
4	Purchasing power theory of foreign exchange was presented in.	A. 1920 B. 1962 C. 1694 D. 1881
5	Which of the following institution was working before the establishment of ADBP	A. Agricultural development finance corporation B. Agricultural development bank C. Both a and b D. None of the above
6	Which one of the following is not the preference of state bank of Pakistan	A. Expansion in banking system B. Control over the supply of money C. Equal distribution of credit D. To earn maximum profit
7	When the demand of any county's currency increses than the rate of exchange becomes.	A. Unfavorable B. Favorable C. Equilibrium D. None of these
8	For how many years the governor of State Bank of Pakistan is appointed:	A. 3 years B. 7 years C. 10 years D. None of the above
9	PICIC was established as	A. Private company B. Limited company C. Partnership D. None of the above
10	The market where foreign moneys are bought and sold is.	A. Stock market B. Foreign exchang markets C. Open market D. None of these
11	When the State Bank of Pakistan came into existence	A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1949 D. 1970
12	The instruments which are used in foreign receipts and payments called.	A. Letter of credit B. Foreign debts C. Foreign exchange D. None of these
13	The method which is mostly use in making foreign payments are.	A. Telegraphic transfer B. Foreign bill of exchange C. By post D. All of these
14	What is the number of members in the managements body of PICIC	A. 12 B. 21 C. 5 D. 7
		A. Mint par parity theory

15	These thories of foreign exchange rate include.	B. Ppurchasing power theory. C. Botha a and b D. All of these
16	Methods for making foreign payments includes.	A. Letter of credit B. Foreign bills of exchange C. Foreing bank draft D. All of these
17	When was the National Bank Of Pkaistan established:	A. 1948 B. 1949 C. 1950 D. 1951
18	Sate Bank of Pakistan advises the federal and provincial governments on following matter	A. AdministrativeB. FinancialC. PoliticalD. All the above
19	ZTBL issues the loans for:	A. Fishing and forestB. Breading of cattlesC. Diary farmingD. All of the above
20	When was PICIC established	A. 1950 B. 1951 C. 1957 D. 1961